22 CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
MINIATURE SENSORS S2N
New ASIC
C ATA L O G
S E C T I O NMINIATURE SENSORS
S100
Through beam 12 m
Retroreɣective 7 m

G
B
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MARK READER (S100-PR-5-W00-OZ/PH)
OPTIC FUNCTION EMISSION OPERATING DISTANCE CONNECTION OUTPUT MODEL ORDER NO.
Through beam IR 12 m
2 m cable
NPN S100-PR-2-FG00-NK 950811100
PNP S100-PR-2-FG00-PK 950811110
M8 connector
NPN S100-PR-5-FG00-NK 950811240
PNP S100-PR-5-FG00-PK 950811250
Retroreflective IR 7 m
2 m cable
NPN S100-PR-2-A00-NK 950811000
PNP S100-PR-2-A00-PK 950811010
M8 connector
NPN S100-PR-5-A00-NK 950811140
PNP S100-PR-5-A00-PK 950811150
Polarized
Retroreflective
(short)
RED 2 m
2 m cable
NPN S100-PR-2-B00-NK 950811020
PNP S100-PR-2-B00-PK 950811030
M8 connector
NPN S100-PR-5-B00-NK 950811160
PNP S100-PR-5-B00-PK 950811170
Polarized
Retroreflective
(long)
RED 5 m
2 m cable
NPN S100-PR-2-B10-NK 950811280
PNP S100-PR-2-B10-PK 950811290
M8 connector
NPN S100-PR-5-B10-NK 950811300
PNP S100-PR-5-B10-PK 950811310
S100-PR-5-B10-OZ 950810001
Transparent
Retroreflective
(short)
IR 500 mm
2 m cable NPN S100-PR-2-T00-NH 950811330
2 m cable PNP S100-PR-2-T00-PH 950811320
M8 connector NPN S100-PR-5-T00-NH 950811350
M8 connector PNP S100-PR-5-T00-PH 950811340
Transparent
Retroreflective
(long)
IR 2 m
2 m cable NPN S100-PR-2-T10-NH 950811370
2 m cable PNP S100-PR-2-T10-PH 950811360
M8 connector NPN S100-PR-5-T10-NH 950811390
M8 connector
PNP S100-PR-5-T10-PH 950811380
S100-PR-5-T10-OZ 950810002
Diffuse proximity
(short) RED 300 mm
2 m cable
NPN S100-PR-2-C00-NK 950811040
PNP S100-PR-2-C00-PK 950811050
M8 connector
NPN S100-PR-5-C00-NK 950811180
PNP S100-PR-5-C00-PK 950811190
Diffuse proximity
(long) RED 500 mm
2 m cable
NPN S100-PR-2-C10-NK 950811060
PNP S100-PR-2-C10-PK 950811070
M8 connector
NPN S100-PR-5-C10-NK 950811200